





ESTD: 1972 SREE SIDDAGANGA EDUCATION SOCIETY (Regd).: Ph: 0816-2278212

## SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SREE SHIVAKUMARA SWAMIJI ROAD, TUMAKURU-572 102.

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

(Affiliated to Tumkur University & NCTE, New Delhi)

SSCE NO.:

/ 2020-2021

Date: 13-12-2020

## Women Empowerment Cell was formed, and the following Members of Staff are in-charge of Women Empowerment Cell for the year 2020-21

Sl.No.	Staff in-charge	Designation
1	Prof. R.Rudraradhya, Principal	Chairperson
. 2	Dr.G.V.Shobha, Asst. Professor	Convener
3	Dr. G.B.Devamma, Asst. Professor	Member

note: Same Committe à contromet for 2021 au 22.

PRINCIPAL Sree Siddaganga Colle; Education B.F.Road, Tur-







 ${\tt ESTD: 1972\ SREE\ SIDDAGANGA\ EDUCATION\ SOCIETY\ (Regd).: Ph:\ 0816-2278212}$ 

## SREE SIDDAGANGA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

SREE SHIVAKUMARA SWAMIJI ROAD, TUMAKURU-572 102.

Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade

(Affiliated to Tumkur University & NCTE, New Delhi)

SSCE NO.: 01/2022-2023

Date: 01-04-2022

## Women Empowerment Cell was formed, and the following Members of Staff are in-charge of Women Empowerment Cell for the year 2022-23

Sl.No.	Staff in-charge	Designation
1	Dr. Jagadeesh Kumar, Principal	Chairperson
2	Dr. G.V.Shobha	Convener
3	Dr. G.B.Devamma, Asst. Professor	Member

Sree Siddagan a College of Education, H. Road, Tumkur